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GER OpeM

T7F 450
T5B 350
TWBB 330
R 330
TBB 200
R 200
T5F 350
TO 200
R 200
TWL5B 600
TF 100
TS 130
TWLB 320
TWLBB 3x notcredit

R Fall

First pass:: 3760

BFLBB

FFL

BFLB

RF

SLO

SL5F

W5B

SLBB

Second pass:

Total :

Position

out of time

800
800
60

800
800

750

750
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550
310
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6530

10290




